
Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

100 
155 
142 
55 

Name 

Killian Harris 
Madison Grace 
Xander Malatesta 
Jensen Mechelke 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

1.971 
6.857 
7.115 

Total Tm 

10:19.568 
10:21.539 
10:26.425 
10:26.683 

Best Tm 

49.911 
50.004 
50.494 
50.484 

In Lap 

11 
9 
6 
6 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.971 

Avg. Speed 

52.295 

Best Lap Tm 

49.911 

Best Speed 

54.096 

Best Lap by 

100 - Killian Harris 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 

Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #1 

Tag Cadet 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:36:32 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/23/2022 20:00 


