

Summer Race #1		Sorted on Laps
Tag Cadet	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	4/23/2022 20:00	
Race (12 Laps) started at 21:36:32		
D	Lava B'S Talata Barta Labor Occurre	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
To a Oo dod									
Tag Cadet	ĺ								
1	100	Killian Harris	12		10:19.568	49.911	11		
2	155	Madison Grace	12	1.971	10:21.539	50.004	9		
3	142	Xander Malatesta	12	6.857	10:26.425	50.494	6		
4	55	Jensen Mechelke	12	7.115	10:26.683	50.484	6		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.971	52.295	49.911	54.096	100 - Killian Harris

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director Brian Jason